
1 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers 23 115.54 61.81 53.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.30 0.00 8.300 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo 5.10 1.17 6.272 2 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.372 2 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.40 9.762 2 2 2 2

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1

8 3S 4.84 X 1.17 6.012 1 1 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.501 2 2 2 2

54.23 61.81

Skating Skills 1.60 6.676.50 7.50 6.25 6.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.336.25 7.25 6.00 6.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.087.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 6.676.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.836.75 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.25

53.73

2 Moa IWANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ASHIYA GAKUEN 24 95.82 47.96 49.86 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T e 8.00 -0.23 7.770 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.132 2 1 1 2

6 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.50 3.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 1 1

8 3F<e e 3.52 X -2.10 1.42-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.70 3.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.82 X -0.70 6.12-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.371 2 2 1 1

49.49 47.96

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.50

Transitions 1.60 5.836.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 6.336.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 7.50

Composition 1.60 6.336.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.506.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 7.50

49.86

Falls:  -2.00
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3 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

19 94.75 51.02 43.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2Lo 6.20 0.47 6.671 0 0 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 1 2

5 2F+2T+2Lo 5.00 0.30 5.301 1 1 1 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.170 2 1 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 1

44.18 51.02

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 5.676.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.75

43.73

4 Miyu HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

kansai univ.jhs.shs 20 89.28 43.01 46.27 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.93 3.27-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 0 1 1 1

3 3F<e e 3.20 -2.10 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

5 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.50 6.110 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.372 2 1 1 1

9 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

42.17 43.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.425.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 7.00

Performance 1.60 5.926.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 5.835.75 5.50 5.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 7.00

46.27
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5 Midori Yokoyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

18 88.61 48.15 41.46 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.40 -0.23 7.17-1 0 -1 0 1

2 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.27 0.23-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 0 1 1

5 2A+3T<+2T < 8.36 X -0.17 8.19-2 -1 0 0 1

6 3Lz<+2T < 6.05 X -0.23 5.82-1 -1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.47 6.080 0 1 1 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 0 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

48.85 48.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 6.50

41.46

Falls:  -1.00

6 Saki Takayama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

NAMIHAYA ISC 12 84.44 45.92 38.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.400 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.072 1 1 1 2

5 2F 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 1 1

6 3T 4.73 X -0.23 4.50-1 0 0 -1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.300 1 1 1 1

9 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

10 2A+2Lo+2Lo< < 7.04 X -0.33 6.71-2 0 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

43.31 45.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 6.00

38.52
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7 Kyoka KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F. 16 80.77 40.91 39.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.83 4.131 2 2 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.400 1 1 1 1

3 3S+1Lo+2S 6.20 0.47 6.671 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3S+2T 6.27 X -1.17 5.10-1 -2 -2 -2 0

7 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.23 5.930 -1 0 -1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

41.04 40.91

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 6.25

39.86

8 Maika Kubo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 17 80.67 39.60 43.07 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 1 2 1

2 3S+2T 5.70 -0.70 5.00-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 -1

4 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

8 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

40.20 39.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 5.426.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 4.25 5.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.75 4.50 5.00 6.00 6.00

43.07

Falls:  -2.00
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9 Hana Hirai

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 78.31 41.18 38.13 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 -1.17 4.43-1 -2 -2 -2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 2 1 0 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.10 5.600 0 1 0 1

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 0 0 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

43.75 41.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 6.75

38.13

Falls:  -1.00

10 MAA YAMAGISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 13 75.46 39.52 36.94 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.931 0 0 0 1

2 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.90 -0.50 5.40-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.270 -1 -1 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 1

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.30 3.77-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 0 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1

40.85 39.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.50

36.94

Falls:  -1.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405
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11 Chisato Kubo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 21 74.32 34.86 39.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.23-1 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 -1

4 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.70 8.101 1 1 1 1

5 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.20 1.23-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.560 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

10 2F+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

11 CUSp3 2.40 -0.20 2.20-1 0 0 -1 -1

32.76 34.86

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.585.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 6.00

39.46

12 Yuuri KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 10 74.26 38.06 37.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.20 2.300 1 1 0 1

2 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

4 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.47 7.870 1 1 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 1 0 0 1

6 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

7 3S<+REP < 2.39 X -2.10 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

39.19 38.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 6.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.50

37.20

Falls:  -1.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
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13 Serina Okada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 22 74.09 36.23 37.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+3T 7.60 0.47 8.070 0 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 3 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 0 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.00 8.14-1 0 0 0 0

7 S 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 0

9 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.93 3.91-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 0 0 1

36.89 36.23

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 6.00

37.86

14 Maika SUGIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 14 71.37 33.64 37.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2Lo+2Lo ! 5.70 0.00 5.70-1 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -0.50 3.46-2 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 1

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.10 3.640 -1 0 -1 0

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 1 0

33.98 33.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 6.75

37.73

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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15 Yume MATSUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Aquapia SKATING CLUB 2 71.04 36.38 34.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

5 3S< < 3.10 -0.47 2.630 -1 -1 -1 0

6 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 1

7 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.50 1.59-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

10 2A< < 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

37.15 36.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.083.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

34.66

16 Saki TAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 8 68.80 34.74 35.06 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 1

2 2A+1Lo<+2S < 5.00 -0.50 4.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 1 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.84-1 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.52-1 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -1 0

35.07 34.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 6.25

35.06

Falls:  -1.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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17 Harue INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Shiga dream figure skate 11 68.63 34.83 34.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.23 5.830 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 1 0 -1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.291 0 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 3T< < 3.30 X -2.10 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

38.03 34.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 6.00

34.80

Falls:  -1.00

18 Riko Ohashi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 66.92 31.12 38.80 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 0 0

3 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.83 2.47-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.47 6.741 -1 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

9 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 0 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 2 1 1 1

34.44 31.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 4.835.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 6.50

38.80

Falls:  -3.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405
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19 Rie IMANAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

NAMIHAYA ISC 5 64.75 31.49 34.26 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T< < 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T+2T< < 5.20 -1.40 3.80-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

4 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz+1Lo<+2S < 4.18 X -0.60 3.58-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 1 1

9 2A+1T*+REP * 2.54 X 0.00 2.540 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 0 1 0

34.26 31.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.50

34.26

Falls:  -1.00

20 Haruna MORIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 6 62.90 27.84 35.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -1.87 2.43-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.10 2.081 0 0 0 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 0 0 1 1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 2

10 2F!+1Lo+S ! 2.64 X -0.80 1.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.40 2.10-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

30.34 27.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 6.00

35.06

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405
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21 Ai IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 62.08 29.48 33.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.17 6.570 1 0 0 1

2 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 1

3 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.93 3.47-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.070 1 0 0 1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 1

9 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 -1

32.17 29.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 5.50

33.60

Falls:  -1.00

22 Manaka HAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 1 57.19 25.85 33.34 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 -1

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.67 1.86-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.80 2.72-1 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 0 0 1 1

10 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -1.00 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 1 0

33.62 25.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 3.50 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 6.00

33.34

Falls:  -2.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405
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23 Maiko OHNISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

NAMIHAYA ISC 3 57.05 26.38 32.67 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp4V 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

5 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 1

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 0 0 1

27.51 26.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 5.75

32.67

Falls:  -2.00

24 Leonie Mone  KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Aquapia SKATING CLUB 7 56.81 25.01 32.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 1 1 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.60 2.70-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

10 2Lz+2T*+2Lo< * 3.74 X -0.50 3.24-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -1

27.65 25.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.50

32.80

Falls:  -1.00

Kinki Regional

Oct. 6-9, 2017

Amagasaki Sports Forest
Version:2017.28.16.405
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